Rider
Junior:

Ed Finlan

Libby Gillis
James Davidson
Libby Gillis
James Davidson

Restricted:

Emily Shaw
Caitlin Murphy
Niamh Stokes
Suzanne Bruce

Open:

Marguerite Easby
Sharon Miesen
Laura Davidson
Amanda Jalland
Monique Powell
Tina Hines

DO/DI Preliminary

Horse

Brenin
Primrose
Bella

Red Hot Rosie
Rosie

Exilon Girl
Langantogher
Lunas Legacy
Belle

Jet

Simon Templar
Beadness Stratagem
Hurricane Luna

Joey

Mystic Spirit

60.57
57.76

65.17

65.86

Dressage Online Autumn / Winter League 2024

MidJuly EndlJuly MidAug EndAug MidSept EndSept MidOct
68 69.8 68
61.6
56.79
64.11 63.26 63.6 63.39
63.04
70.17
74.69
65 59.31 69.83 75.17
64.14 65
69

End Oct

63.1

62.93

Mid Nov End Nov

62.88
61.61
72.93
68.44
66.9

Mid Dec EndDec TOTAL Placing

63.2 392.35 1st
61.15 3789 2nd
73.33
62.69
73.5 411.25 1st
64.6



